
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

By Mail 86 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

Correction 2013 2 0 0 0 5 0 8

Election Day Provisional 420290 42 0 0 0 84 4 1

In Person 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Motor Vehicle Administration 8550 8 0 1 1 25 0 3

Office Drop Box 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Online Mail In Request 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Online Voter Registration 6448 1 0 0 0 14 1 1

Other Means 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

PB Registration (Provisional Ballot) 18101253 143 2 8 3 391 10 1481

Same Day Early Voting 174120 11 0 0 0 42 1 0

Same Day Election Day 626337 101 0 0 1 183 4 0

Same Day Provisional 2926 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

Social Security Administration 5637 7 0 1 1 9 1 1

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 11/01/2022 To: 11/30/2022

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 12/05/2022
Report No.: VR-013

2185 316 2 10 6 758 21 3298TOTAL 1500

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 6 1 0 0 0 2 1 10

Death Notice 198 69 0 0 1 40 5 313

Death Notices Other than DHMH 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 12

Duplicate 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Early Voting Same Day/Not Pre-Qualified0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

ID Not Provided 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ID Not Verified 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

Moved Out of State 85 9 1 0 0 20 0 115

Non-Citizen 6 1 0 1 0 8 0 16

Not Eligible 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Voter Request 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 4

County Transfer Out -551 -107 -1 -6 0 -178 -4 -847

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 11/01/2022 To: 11/30/2022

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 12/05/2022
Report No.: VR-013

863 192 2 7 1 252 10 1327TOTAL

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

31 13 0 0 0 42 7 93

31 16 2 1 0 36 93

From

To 7

0 3 2 1 0 -6 0 0TOTAL

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

414959 98361 1142 2288 453 161457 5564 684224

2185 316 2 10 6 758 3298

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 21

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

173

-298 -82

26 0

-1 -1

0 1

-1

51

-73

1

-6

252

-462

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

0

-10 -2

3 2

0 0

1 0

0

-6

0

0

0

0

-12

* REACTIVATED (+) 244 43 0 0 0 44 1 332

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -551 -107 -1 -6 0 -178 -4 -847

416702 98558 1144 2292 459 162053 5577 686785END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 11/01/2022 To: 11/30/2022

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 12/05/2022
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

By Mail 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Correction 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Death Notice 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 10

Election Day Provisional 8 2 0 0 0 2 0 12

FWAB Registration 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ID Not Provided 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ID Not Verified 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Moved Out of State 25 4 0 0 0 6 0 35

Office Drop Box 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Online Mail In Request 15 3 0 0 0 3 0 21

Online Voter Registration 20 3 0 0 0 2 0 25

Provisional Ballot Change 181 31 0 0 0 27 1 240

Same Day Early Voting 17 2 0 0 0 4 0 23

Voter Request 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

367 66 0 0 0 67 1 501TOTAL

-81 -17 0 0 0 -19 0County Transfer Out -117

Duplicate/Merged 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

41753 13478 227 499 17 18371 654 74999BEGINNING OF REPORT

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

2

10 2

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

-1

0

-1

0

0

12

*REACTIVATED (-) -248 -42 0 0 0 -41 -1 -332

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -81 0-17 0 0 -19 0 -117
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 11/01/2022 To: 11/30/2022

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 12/05/2022
Report No.: VR-013

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -36 -7 0 0 0 -7 0 -50

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -) 2 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) -2 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -3

41398 13414 227 499 17 18302 652 74509TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

416702 98558 1144 2292 459 162053 5577 686785ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 41398 13414 227 499 17 18302 652 74509

458100 111972 1371 2791 476 180355 6229 761294TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

2483

5008

0

18
Address Changes Statewide 19058
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